
222120191817161514131211109876543210

1 300

1 200

1 100

1 000

900

800

700

600

500

400

300

1 300

1 200

1 100

1 000

900

800

700

600

500

400

300

START 

Krynica - deptak
 

Krynica - deptak
 

Runek (1080) 
 

Dystans (km)

W
ys

ok
oś

ć (
m 

n.p
.m

.)
RUNEK RUN

Jaworzyna Krynicka (1114)
 

META

ścieżka droga gruntowa

RUNEK RUN

szlak czerwony PTTK 


